
Bergenslekene 2025
12.09.25 - 14.09.25

Klubb

40 m - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

18 Alfred Leon Skjold Bergens TF

24 Emilian Aam-Vaktskjold Bergens TF

28 Fredrik Kayser Bergens TF

40 Theo Tjelta Lohne Bergens TF

53 Oscar Mark  Spence Fana IL

124 Andreas Mjølkeråen IL Norna Salhus

136 Mathias Haukelidsæter Nordstr IL Norna Salhus

143 Elias Alexander Solberg Laksevåg Turn og IL

159 Snorre Monsen Lom Lysekloster IL

180 Abel  Midtrød T I L Hovding

183 Cornelius Brurås Haugen T I L Hovding

209 Lukas Gandrud Strelis Viking T&IF

Klubb

60 m - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

10 Oskars Danoss Ask Friidrett

18 Alfred Leon Skjold Bergens TF

26 Endre Stenersen Lohne Bergens TF

28 Fredrik Kayser Bergens TF

40 Theo Tjelta Lohne Bergens TF

47 Fredrik Helle Thorsnes Fana IL

104 Emil Storli-Rabenorolahy IL Gneist

148 Trygve Jarlsby Revheim Laksevåg Turn og IL

183 Cornelius Brurås Haugen T I L Hovding

Klubb

600 m - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

40 Theo Tjelta Lohne Bergens TF

43 Vilhelm Rong Utne Bergens TF

Klubb

600 m Kappgang - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

43 Vilhelm Rong Utne Bergens TF

Klubb

Diskos - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

28 Fredrik Kayser Bergens TF

Klubb

Høyde - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

26 Endre Stenersen Lohne Bergens TF

28 Fredrik Kayser Bergens TF

43 Vilhelm Rong Utne Bergens TF

104 Emil Storli-Rabenorolahy IL Gneist

148 Trygve Jarlsby Revheim Laksevåg Turn og IL

188 Magnus Meyer Hægland T I L Hovding

190 Milian Mjelde Lindeberg Dyrnes T I L Hovding

Klubb

Kule - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

43 Vilhelm Rong Utne Bergens TF

148 Trygve Jarlsby Revheim Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

24 Emilian Aam-Vaktskjold Bergens TF

28 Fredrik Kayser Bergens TF

40 Theo Tjelta Lohne Bergens TF

43 Vilhelm Rong Utne Bergens TF

47 Fredrik Helle Thorsnes Fana IL

53 Oscar Mark  Spence Fana IL

80 Elias Isaksen Sørstrønen IL Bjarg

93 Sebastian Gravdal IL Bjarg

124 Andreas Mjølkeråen IL Norna Salhus

136 Mathias Haukelidsæter Nordstr IL Norna Salhus

143 Elias Alexander Solberg Laksevåg Turn og IL

148 Trygve Jarlsby Revheim Laksevåg Turn og IL

159 Snorre Monsen Lom Lysekloster IL

180 Abel  Midtrød T I L Hovding

183 Cornelius Brurås Haugen T I L Hovding

209 Lukas Gandrud Strelis Viking T&IF

Klubb

Spyd - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

80 Elias Isaksen Sørstrønen IL Bjarg

183 Cornelius Brurås Haugen T I L Hovding

190 Milian Mjelde Lindeberg Dyrnes T I L Hovding

209 Lukas Gandrud Strelis Viking T&IF

Klubb

Stav - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

183 Cornelius Brurås Haugen T I L Hovding

Klubb

60 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

5 Kasper Heggøy Sletten Ask Friidrett

8 Mathias Aarskog Ivarsflaten Ask Friidrett

11 Philip Osnes Andreassen Ask Friidrett

90 Niklas Bøtun Selland IL Bjarg

101 Aziz Bulut Göktürk IL Gneist

128 Elliot Opedal IL Norna Salhus

184 Jonas Aase Toppe T I L Hovding

212 Sindre Steine Voss IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

49 Georg Erstad Fana IL

57 Viljar Aaraas Tveit Fana IL

65 Joachim Solheimslid Steffensen Fyllingen IL

80 Elias Isaksen Sørstrønen IL Bjarg

101 Aziz Bulut Göktürk IL Gneist

103 Elias Svendsen Toft IL Gneist

127 Brage Klever IL Norna Salhus

128 Elliot Opedal IL Norna Salhus

182 BRAGE STOKKAN ØVERLI T I L Hovding

Klubb

600 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

17 Albert Theo Skjold Bergens TF

18 Alfred Leon Skjold Bergens TF

83 Jens Christian Bondø Andersen IL Bjarg

103 Elias Svendsen Toft IL Gneist

128 Elliot Opedal IL Norna Salhus

178 Lars Lutro Gjerde Strandebarm IL

188 Magnus Meyer Hægland T I L Hovding

201 Haakon Fludal Saanum Varegg Fleridrett

205 Noah Sandersen Notevarp Varegg Fleridrett

207 Sigurd Sagedal Gidskehaug Varegg Fleridrett
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Bergenslekene 2025
12.09.25 - 14.09.25

Klubb

80 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

24 Emilian Aam-Vaktskjold Bergens TF

40 Theo Tjelta Lohne Bergens TF

83 Jens Christian Bondø Andersen IL Bjarg

101 Aziz Bulut Göktürk IL Gneist

127 Brage Klever IL Norna Salhus

166 Alfred Sangolt Skogsvåg IL

178 Lars Lutro Gjerde Strandebarm IL

186 LEVI  NAGLESTAD T I L Hovding

207 Sigurd Sagedal Gidskehaug Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

Diskos - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

160 Viljar Lillegraven Fosse Lysekloster IL

176 Sølve Høyland Skogsvåg IL

212 Sindre Steine Voss IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

5 Kasper Heggøy Sletten Ask Friidrett

27 Felix Klungseth Rotevatn Bergens TF

49 Georg Erstad Fana IL

52 Maximillian Heldal Fana IL

57 Viljar Aaraas Tveit Fana IL

90 Niklas Bøtun Selland IL Bjarg

101 Aziz Bulut Göktürk IL Gneist

128 Elliot Opedal IL Norna Salhus

160 Viljar Lillegraven Fosse Lysekloster IL

182 BRAGE STOKKAN ØVERLI T I L Hovding

212 Sindre Steine Voss IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

27 Felix Klungseth Rotevatn Bergens TF

49 Georg Erstad Fana IL

57 Viljar Aaraas Tveit Fana IL

83 Jens Christian Bondø Andersen IL Bjarg

101 Aziz Bulut Göktürk IL Gneist

102 Damiel Aitkali Finotti IL Gneist

103 Elias Svendsen Toft IL Gneist

128 Elliot Opedal IL Norna Salhus

178 Lars Lutro Gjerde Strandebarm IL

184 Jonas Aase Toppe T I L Hovding

186 LEVI  NAGLESTAD T I L Hovding

Klubb

Spyd - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

65 Joachim Solheimslid Steffensen Fyllingen IL

102 Damiel Aitkali Finotti IL Gneist

207 Sigurd Sagedal Gidskehaug Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

Stav - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

182 BRAGE STOKKAN ØVERLI T I L Hovding

Klubb

1000 m Kappgang - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

109 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

Klubb

60 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

21 Daniel Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

36 Ludvig Svetlozar Hansen Bergens TF

54 Syver Røssum Fana IL

75 Liam Haugen - del Sol Haugesund IL

92 Samson Førde Skjerven IL Bjarg

109 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

144 Fedor Mezentsev Laksevåg Turn og IL

146 John Askild Solberg Laksevåg Turn og IL

149 Yoshua Øyvind Quintero Bu Laksevåg Turn og IL

155 Lars Sudmann Hasås Lysekloster IL

164 Sigurd Olai Kverndal Reigstad Osterøy IL

171 Johannes Tellnes Skogsvåg IL

173 Mads Hagenes Skogsvåg IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

21 Daniel Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

109 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

Klubb

600 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

64 Gustav Vabø Fyllingen IL

109 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

130 Håkon Årskog Vedvik IL Norna Salhus

144 Fedor Mezentsev Laksevåg Turn og IL

155 Lars Sudmann Hasås Lysekloster IL

221 Henrik Nilsen Sagstad Loddefjord IL

Klubb

80 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

21 Daniel Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

22 Edvard Askvik Hvål Bergens TF

54 Syver Røssum Fana IL

64 Gustav Vabø Fyllingen IL

109 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

146 John Askild Solberg Laksevåg Turn og IL

155 Lars Sudmann Hasås Lysekloster IL

164 Sigurd Olai Kverndal Reigstad Osterøy IL

Klubb

Diskos - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

75 Liam Haugen - del Sol Haugesund IL

109 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

Klubb

Høyde - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

21 Daniel Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

36 Ludvig Svetlozar Hansen Bergens TF

75 Liam Haugen - del Sol Haugesund IL

109 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

144 Fedor Mezentsev Laksevåg Turn og IL

152 Håvard Høistad Schei Lysekloster IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

21 Daniel Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

22 Edvard Askvik Hvål Bergens TF

54 Syver Røssum Fana IL
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Bergenslekene 2025
12.09.25 - 14.09.25

64 Gustav Vabø Fyllingen IL

75 Liam Haugen - del Sol Haugesund IL

109 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

144 Fedor Mezentsev Laksevåg Turn og IL

146 John Askild Solberg Laksevåg Turn og IL

171 Johannes Tellnes Skogsvåg IL

Klubb

Spyd - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

75 Liam Haugen - del Sol Haugesund IL

109 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

221 Henrik Nilsen Sagstad Loddefjord IL

Klubb

Stav - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

21 Daniel Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

109 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

Klubb

100 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

18 Alfred Leon Skjold Bergens TF

24 Emilian Aam-Vaktskjold Bergens TF

34 Lars Filip Vergara Lie Bergens TF

75 Liam Haugen - del Sol Haugesund IL

109 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

129 Gard Kleiveland Emblemsvåg IL Norna Salhus

Klubb

1500 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

34 Lars Filip Vergara Lie Bergens TF

Klubb

200 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

18 Alfred Leon Skjold Bergens TF

34 Lars Filip Vergara Lie Bergens TF

75 Liam Haugen - del Sol Haugesund IL

109 Paul Anton Eichele IL Gneist

Klubb

600 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

92 Samson Førde Skjerven IL Bjarg

Klubb

Høyde - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

129 Gard Kleiveland Emblemsvåg IL Norna Salhus

Klubb

Kule - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

34 Lars Filip Vergara Lie Bergens TF

129 Gard Kleiveland Emblemsvåg IL Norna Salhus

150 Johan Hånes Loddefjord IL

175 Oscar Fjell Hagen Skogsvåg IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

34 Lars Filip Vergara Lie Bergens TF

129 Gard Kleiveland Emblemsvåg IL Norna Salhus

Klubb

Spyd - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

34 Lars Filip Vergara Lie Bergens TF

92 Samson Førde Skjerven IL Bjarg

Klubb

Spyd - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

192 Trym Stokkan Øverli T I L Hovding

Klubb

100 m - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

97 Fillip Vik Johannessen IL Fri

163 Jacob Mikal Maltun Os TF

Klubb

200 m - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

163 Jacob Mikal Maltun Os TF

Klubb

800 m - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

100 Andreas Aarvold IL Gneist

118 Jone Måkestad Fadnes IL Gular

204 Ludvig Færø Linde Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

Diskos - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

97 Fillip Vik Johannessen IL Fri

Klubb

Lengde - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

95 Storm Simpson-Hetlevik IL Bjarg

97 Fillip Vik Johannessen IL Fri

Klubb

Spyd - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

181 Alfred Bøe Sæbjørnsen T I L Hovding

Klubb

100 m - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

6 Mads Nygaard Ask Friidrett

7 Mathias Osnes Andreassen Ask Friidrett

16 Øyvind Kolstad Silseth Ask Friidrett

Klubb

200 m - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

6 Mads Nygaard Ask Friidrett

7 Mathias Osnes Andreassen Ask Friidrett

Klubb

800 m - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

2 Hector Breivik Ask Friidrett

78 David Normann Aasheim Raa IL Bjarg

122 Abhyudhay Kishore IL Norna Salhus

134 Linus Hernebäck Andersson IL Norna Salhus

Klubb

100 m - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

1 Brede Leander Bergheim Ask Friidrett

214 Jonas Kaland Leiknes Øygarden IL
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Bergenslekene 2025
12.09.25 - 14.09.25

Klubb

200 m - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

1 Brede Leander Bergheim Ask Friidrett

60 Eirik Markussen Fyllingen IL

214 Jonas Kaland Leiknes Øygarden IL

Klubb

800 m - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

3 Jan-Olav Gullbrå Hilleren Ask Friidrett

60 Eirik Markussen Fyllingen IL

Klubb

100 m - G-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

126 Benjamin Aleksander Bøen Flyg IL Norna Salhus

220 Hayden Tok Finne IL Norna Salhus

Klubb

200 m - G-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

74 Øyvind Magnus Morstøl Fyllingen IL

121 Vegard Oppedal Rinde IL Gular

126 Benjamin Aleksander Bøen Flyg IL Norna Salhus

220 Hayden Tok Finne IL Norna Salhus

Klubb

200 m hekk - G-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

121 Vegard Oppedal Rinde IL Gular

Klubb

800 m - G-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

74 Øyvind Magnus Morstøl Fyllingen IL

223 Idar Odland Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

40 m - G-6-8 Rekrutt

Bib Navn

Startliste

44 Alrik Bjerga Fana IL

50 Jesper Sjøbakk Kvamsdal Fana IL

58 Amund Dahlberg Fyllingen IL

61 Elias Vabø Fyllingen IL

67 Karl Sivert Salandanan Eklund Fyllingen IL

132 Isak Elvøy-Bauge IL Norna Salhus

137 Nikolas Henschien Prahm IL Norna Salhus

138 Olai Stokkenes Elvøy IL Norna Salhus

189 Matias Meyer Hægland T I L Hovding

191 Torstein Espelid T I L Hovding

193 Ulrik Stokkan Øverli T I L Hovding

205 Noah Sandersen Notevarp Varegg Fleridrett

213 Even Efrem Kidanemariam Øygarden IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-6-8 Rekrutt

Bib Navn

Startliste

44 Alrik Bjerga Fana IL

50 Jesper Sjøbakk Kvamsdal Fana IL

58 Amund Dahlberg Fyllingen IL

61 Elias Vabø Fyllingen IL

67 Karl Sivert Salandanan Eklund Fyllingen IL

132 Isak Elvøy-Bauge IL Norna Salhus

137 Nikolas Henschien Prahm IL Norna Salhus

138 Olai Stokkenes Elvøy IL Norna Salhus

189 Matias Meyer Hægland T I L Hovding

191 Torstein Espelid T I L Hovding

193 Ulrik Stokkan Øverli T I L Hovding

213 Even Efrem Kidanemariam Øygarden IL

Klubb

40 m - G-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

13 Sondre Olander  Bergheim Ask Friidrett

17 Albert Theo Skjold Bergens TF

19 Arne Ringheim Bergens TF

20 Bjørn Ringheim Bergens TF

35 Léon Tvinnereim Bergens TF

41 Vegard Nesse Eikaas Bergens TF

42 Vetle Bøe Forthun Bergens TF

45 Cornelius Birkeli Haugland Fana IL

66 Jonathan Lønningdal-Veheim Fyllingen IL

69 Magnus Fjeldseth Lønningdal Fyllingen IL

70 Markus Herdlevær Gylder Fyllingen IL

191 Torstein Espelid T I L Hovding

201 Haakon Fludal Saanum Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

Lengde - G-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

13 Sondre Olander  Bergheim Ask Friidrett

17 Albert Theo Skjold Bergens TF

19 Arne Ringheim Bergens TF

20 Bjørn Ringheim Bergens TF

35 Léon Tvinnereim Bergens TF

41 Vegard Nesse Eikaas Bergens TF

45 Cornelius Birkeli Haugland Fana IL

66 Jonathan Lønningdal-Veheim Fyllingen IL

69 Magnus Fjeldseth Lønningdal Fyllingen IL

70 Markus Herdlevær Gylder Fyllingen IL

191 Torstein Espelid T I L Hovding

201 Haakon Fludal Saanum Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

40 m - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

33 Karoline Lillefosse Isachsen Bergens TF

46 Emma Maria Ivars Fana IL

55 Talile Øxnevad Geremew Wakji Fana IL

56 Tuva Rosenlund Fana IL

89 Milena Larsen IL Bjarg

94 Sonja Bleiklie Schjetne IL Bjarg

111 Sigrid Barstad Svello IL Gneist

167 Anna Sabrina Mickevice Skogsvåg IL

168 Aurora Wilhelmsen Skogsvåg IL

169 Emilie Skjøtt Kristiansen Skogsvåg IL

170 Hanna Diehr Skogsvåg IL

185 Leah Andrea Valestrand T I L Hovding

Klubb

60 m - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

29 Fride Grønseth Bergens TF

33 Karoline Lillefosse Isachsen Bergens TF

46 Emma Maria Ivars Fana IL

55 Talile Øxnevad Geremew Wakji Fana IL

77 Celine Aarvold IL Bjarg

86 Lydia Steinsland Ursin IL Bjarg

87 Madeleine Garnes Steinsland IL Bjarg

135 Marta Opedal IL Norna Salhus

167 Anna Sabrina Mickevice Skogsvåg IL

168 Aurora Wilhelmsen Skogsvåg IL

169 Emilie Skjøtt Kristiansen Skogsvåg IL
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Bergenslekene 2025
12.09.25 - 14.09.25

170 Hanna Diehr Skogsvåg IL

185 Leah Andrea Valestrand T I L Hovding

211 Silje Steine Voss IL

215 Signe Jebsen Hoem Øygarden IL

Klubb

600 m - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

46 Emma Maria Ivars Fana IL

55 Talile Øxnevad Geremew Wakji Fana IL

77 Celine Aarvold IL Bjarg

86 Lydia Steinsland Ursin IL Bjarg

87 Madeleine Garnes Steinsland IL Bjarg

135 Marta Opedal IL Norna Salhus

167 Anna Sabrina Mickevice Skogsvåg IL

168 Aurora Wilhelmsen Skogsvåg IL

215 Signe Jebsen Hoem Øygarden IL

Klubb

600 m Kappgang - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

33 Karoline Lillefosse Isachsen Bergens TF

Klubb

Diskos - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

46 Emma Maria Ivars Fana IL

211 Silje Steine Voss IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

94 Sonja Bleiklie Schjetne IL Bjarg

135 Marta Opedal IL Norna Salhus

167 Anna Sabrina Mickevice Skogsvåg IL

170 Hanna Diehr Skogsvåg IL

211 Silje Steine Voss IL

Klubb

Kule - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

29 Fride Grønseth Bergens TF

86 Lydia Steinsland Ursin IL Bjarg

87 Madeleine Garnes Steinsland IL Bjarg

211 Silje Steine Voss IL

215 Signe Jebsen Hoem Øygarden IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

46 Emma Maria Ivars Fana IL

55 Talile Øxnevad Geremew Wakji Fana IL

56 Tuva Rosenlund Fana IL

89 Milena Larsen IL Bjarg

94 Sonja Bleiklie Schjetne IL Bjarg

111 Sigrid Barstad Svello IL Gneist

167 Anna Sabrina Mickevice Skogsvåg IL

169 Emilie Skjøtt Kristiansen Skogsvåg IL

170 Hanna Diehr Skogsvåg IL

185 Leah Andrea Valestrand T I L Hovding

Klubb

Spyd - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

33 Karoline Lillefosse Isachsen Bergens TF

46 Emma Maria Ivars Fana IL

141 Stella Wikne Kalandseid IL

Klubb

60 m - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

31 Isabel Agathe Vergara Lie Bergens TF

110 Pia Holdhus IL Gneist

187 Lilly Thorsen Olsvik T I L Hovding

194 Vilde Gallefoss Husdal T I L Hovding

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

55 Talile Øxnevad Geremew Wakji Fana IL

76 Alde Vårdal Olimb IL Bjarg

140 Iben Wikne Kalandseid IL

Klubb

600 m - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

46 Emma Maria Ivars Fana IL

55 Talile Øxnevad Geremew Wakji Fana IL

195 Kristina Instebø Garfors Tambarskjelvar IL

206 Rikke Færø Linde Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

80 m - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

76 Alde Vårdal Olimb IL Bjarg

82 Frida Bjånes Smedsvik IL Bjarg

110 Pia Holdhus IL Gneist

140 Iben Wikne Kalandseid IL

187 Lilly Thorsen Olsvik T I L Hovding

Klubb

Diskos - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

194 Vilde Gallefoss Husdal T I L Hovding

Klubb

Høyde - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

31 Isabel Agathe Vergara Lie Bergens TF

Klubb

Lengde - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

31 Isabel Agathe Vergara Lie Bergens TF

76 Alde Vårdal Olimb IL Bjarg

82 Frida Bjånes Smedsvik IL Bjarg

140 Iben Wikne Kalandseid IL

187 Lilly Thorsen Olsvik T I L Hovding

194 Vilde Gallefoss Husdal T I L Hovding

Klubb

Spyd - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

140 Iben Wikne Kalandseid IL

194 Vilde Gallefoss Husdal T I L Hovding

Klubb

60 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

37 Mathilde Fludal Saanum Bergens TF

107 Marielle Storli-Rabenorolahy IL Gneist

147 Solfrid Jarlsby Revheim Laksevåg Turn og IL

219 Nora Melheim Strømsnes Fyllingen IL

225 Mila Burkhardt Fyllingen IL
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Bergenslekene 2025
12.09.25 - 14.09.25

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

37 Mathilde Fludal Saanum Bergens TF

112 Silje Dyb Endresen IL Gneist

147 Solfrid Jarlsby Revheim Laksevåg Turn og IL

162 Aletta Bjørlykke Moberg Os TF

Klubb

600 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

38 Mira Magerøy Trelsgård Bergens TF

112 Silje Dyb Endresen IL Gneist

113 Sophia Mangerøy Kramer IL Gneist

162 Aletta Bjørlykke Moberg Os TF

196 Sunniva Instebø Garfors Tambarskjelvar IL

203 Live Færø Linde Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

80 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

37 Mathilde Fludal Saanum Bergens TF

107 Marielle Storli-Rabenorolahy IL Gneist

112 Silje Dyb Endresen IL Gneist

113 Sophia Mangerøy Kramer IL Gneist

Klubb

Diskos - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

38 Mira Magerøy Trelsgård Bergens TF

Klubb

Høyde - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

38 Mira Magerøy Trelsgård Bergens TF

107 Marielle Storli-Rabenorolahy IL Gneist

147 Solfrid Jarlsby Revheim Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

37 Mathilde Fludal Saanum Bergens TF

38 Mira Magerøy Trelsgård Bergens TF

107 Marielle Storli-Rabenorolahy IL Gneist

112 Silje Dyb Endresen IL Gneist

147 Solfrid Jarlsby Revheim Laksevåg Turn og IL

162 Aletta Bjørlykke Moberg Os TF

Klubb

Spyd - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

38 Mira Magerøy Trelsgård Bergens TF

112 Silje Dyb Endresen IL Gneist

113 Sophia Mangerøy Kramer IL Gneist

Klubb

100 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

107 Marielle Storli-Rabenorolahy IL Gneist

Klubb

1500 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

203 Live Færø Linde Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

200 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

107 Marielle Storli-Rabenorolahy IL Gneist

Klubb

200 m hekk - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

37 Mathilde Fludal Saanum Bergens TF

Klubb

Kule - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

113 Sophia Mangerøy Kramer IL Gneist

147 Solfrid Jarlsby Revheim Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

1000 m Kappgang - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

179 Sigrid Fjærestad Toftaker Strindheim IL

Klubb

100 m - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

12 Sofie Elise Indrebø Ask Friidrett

39 Solveig Helen Tveit Haugland Bergens TF

139 Sofie Arstein Holmelid IL Norna Salhus

Klubb

1000 m Kappgang - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

73 Tuva Paulsdatter Sandlund Fyllingen IL

Klubb

200 m - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

39 Solveig Helen Tveit Haugland Bergens TF

139 Sofie Arstein Holmelid IL Norna Salhus

197 Alexandra Tveit Rosendahl Trio IL

Klubb

200 m hekk - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

197 Alexandra Tveit Rosendahl Trio IL

Klubb

2000 m - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

73 Tuva Paulsdatter Sandlund Fyllingen IL

Klubb

80 m hekk - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

197 Alexandra Tveit Rosendahl Trio IL

Klubb

800 m - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

73 Tuva Paulsdatter Sandlund Fyllingen IL

Klubb

Diskos - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

12 Sofie Elise Indrebø Ask Friidrett

59 Anna Elisabeth Nordvik Dalsgår Fyllingen IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

197 Alexandra Tveit Rosendahl Trio IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

39 Solveig Helen Tveit Haugland Bergens TF

197 Alexandra Tveit Rosendahl Trio IL
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Klubb

Spyd - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

59 Anna Elisabeth Nordvik Dalsgår Fyllingen IL

Klubb

100 m - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

15 Venja Jørgensen Lillebø Ask Friidrett

106 Isabella Essilfie IL Gneist

Klubb

200 m - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

106 Isabella Essilfie IL Gneist

Klubb

200 m hekk - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

145 Henriette Torgersen Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

Diskos - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

210 Isa Brandseth Norbakk Voss IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

145 Henriette Torgersen Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

Spyd - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

218 Stina Marie Eriksen Fana IL

Klubb

100 m - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

133 Joyce Dos Santos Antonio IL Norna Salhus

Klubb

200 m - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

88 Maren Helen Austegard Kvame IL Bjarg

Klubb

800 m - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

125 Angelica Hekland-Larsen IL Norna Salhus

131 Ina Bekkevold Grinde IL Norna Salhus

Klubb

Høyde - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

174 Oda Amalie Erstad Skogsvåg IL

Klubb

200 m - J-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

51 Lea Noor Golis Fana IL

Klubb

800 m - J-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

51 Lea Noor Golis Fana IL

Klubb

40 m - J-6-8 Rekrutt

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 Josefine Strandheim Følling Ask Friidrett

23 Eleah Eveline Aam-Vaktskjold Bergens TF

25 Emma Mari Ono Bergens TF

30 HENNIE MAGERØY TRELSGÅ Bergens TF

48 Freya Anna Spence Fana IL

72 Sofie Tjelta Lohne Fyllingen IL

79 Elea Espeseth IL Bjarg

81 Emma Lindvik Holme IL Bjarg

84 Johanne Bleiklie Schjetne IL Bjarg

85 Johanne Bondø Andersen IL Bjarg

91 Olivia Larsen IL Bjarg

96 Vilde Vevatne Sørstrønen IL Bjarg

123 Alma Elvøy-Bauge IL Norna Salhus

151 ALMA  NAGLESTAD-HETLEVI Lysekloster IL

153 Julia Lunde Børresen Lysekloster IL

154 KAMILLA SUDMANN HASÅS Lysekloster IL

156 Mali Naglestad-Hetlevik Lysekloster IL

158 Sigrid Lillegraven Fosse Lysekloster IL

172 Kristina Fjell Hagen Skogsvåg IL

200 Asta Fjeld Gaarder Varegg Fleridrett

202 Iben Sagedal Gidskehaug Varegg Fleridrett

216 Sara Skjold Bøe Bergens TF

Klubb

Lengde - J-6-8 Rekrutt

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 Josefine Strandheim Følling Ask Friidrett

23 Eleah Eveline Aam-Vaktskjold Bergens TF

30 HENNIE MAGERØY TRELSGÅ Bergens TF

48 Freya Anna Spence Fana IL

72 Sofie Tjelta Lohne Fyllingen IL

79 Elea Espeseth IL Bjarg

81 Emma Lindvik Holme IL Bjarg

84 Johanne Bleiklie Schjetne IL Bjarg

85 Johanne Bondø Andersen IL Bjarg

91 Olivia Larsen IL Bjarg

96 Vilde Vevatne Sørstrønen IL Bjarg

123 Alma Elvøy-Bauge IL Norna Salhus

151 ALMA  NAGLESTAD-HETLEVI Lysekloster IL

153 Julia Lunde Børresen Lysekloster IL

154 KAMILLA SUDMANN HASÅS Lysekloster IL

156 Mali Naglestad-Hetlevik Lysekloster IL

158 Sigrid Lillegraven Fosse Lysekloster IL

172 Kristina Fjell Hagen Skogsvåg IL

Klubb

40 m - J-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

32 Julie Reistad Bergens TF

71 Pia Tjelta Matre Fyllingen IL

141 Stella Wikne Kalandseid IL

157 Petra Meland Skoglund Lysekloster IL

177 Kristi Lutro Gjerde Strandebarm IL

217 Karla Øfjord Tyssebotn Bergens TF

Klubb

600 m Kappgang - J-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

25 Emma Mari Ono Bergens TF

Klubb

Lengde - J-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

32 Julie Reistad Bergens TF

71 Pia Tjelta Matre Fyllingen IL

135 Marta Opedal IL Norna Salhus

141 Stella Wikne Kalandseid IL

157 Petra Meland Skoglund Lysekloster IL
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177 Kristi Lutro Gjerde Strandebarm IL

217 Karla Øfjord Tyssebotn Bergens TF

Klubb

100 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

142 Astrid Bu Laksevåg Turn og IL

Klubb

1500 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

119 Karoline Fantoft IL Gular

208 Silje Lindstad Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

100 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

68 Leonid Raiets Fyllingen IL

105 Gjert Høie Sjursen IL Gneist

224 Per Magnus Arjun Solli Øygarden IL

Klubb

110 m hekk - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

105 Gjert Høie Sjursen IL Gneist

108 Oscar Ellingsen IL Gneist

Klubb

1500 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

2 Hector Breivik Ask Friidrett

9 Oskar Engelsen Natland Ask Friidrett

14 Tobias Engelsen Natland Ask Friidrett

62 Endre Hartvedt Haugen Fyllingen IL

98 Aleksander Hauge Øyen IL Gneist

99 Andreas Fantoft IL Gneist

100 Andreas Aarvold IL Gneist

115 Tobias Allers-Hansen IL Gneist

116 Tord Andresen IL Gneist

117 Christian Magnus Lothe Hitland IL Gular

120 Tore Akerlie IL Gular

134 Linus Hernebäck Andersson IL Norna Salhus

165 Vegard Høylo Trefall Osterøy IL

204 Ludvig Færø Linde Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

200 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

68 Leonid Raiets Fyllingen IL

105 Gjert Høie Sjursen IL Gneist

114 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth IL Gneist

161 Daniel Hanstveit Mjøsdalen IL

Klubb

Høyde - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

63 Erlend Bolstad Raa Fyllingen IL

222 Martin Hjertaker Os TF

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 8 av 8Leikvang stadion - 12.09.2025


